
SECTION

4.2
OVERVIEW OF PHOTOSYNTHESIS

Power Notes

Contains: 

Write the equation for photosynthesis: 

Photosynthesis: 

1.

2.

3.

7.
8.

6.

4.

5.

9.
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     Stage 1______________________________________                                                          Stage 1______________________________________ 

     Stage 2________________________________________                                                       Stage 2________________________________________ 
 

Photosynthesis Photosynthesis 



SECTION

4.4
OVERVIEW OF CELLULAR RESPIRATION

Power Notes

Cellular respiration: 

Write the equation for cellular respiration. 

Glycolysis: 

takes place in 

1. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7.6. 

2. 
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   Stage 1b_____________________________________                                                       Stage 1b_____________________________________ 

   Stage 2_______________________________________                                                       Stage 2_______________________________________ 

Cellular Respiration Cellular Respiration 

Glycolysis  (Stage 1a) Glycolysis (Stage 1a) 


